L ViA

Specifiche tecniche

Articolo
103072
103078
103080
103081
103086
103091

Sonde e utensileria

Diametro

9 mm
9 mm
11 mm
11 mm
11 mm

11 mm

Vergella

CODICE: LYVIAAL RICAMBI
Completa di terminali filettati M12

Arteleta International S.p.A.
Via Pellizza da Volpedo 57 - 20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI) - ITALY
Tel: +39.02.66013541 - Fax: +39.02.6122573

Lunghezza

60 m
120 m
120 m
150 m
200 m
250 m
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